individual
3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER $5.39

COMES WITH ONE CHOICE OF SAUCE

5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER $7.79

COMES WITH ONE CHOICE OF SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.09

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & BACON

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $5.39

TWO CRISPY TENDERS, PICKLES & TLC SAUCE ON A BUN

SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $5.39

TWO CRIPSY TENDERS, PICKLES & SPICY BOOM BOOM

SAUCE ON A BUN




3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER

5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH

SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

FOUNTAIN DRINK

BOTTLED BEVERAGE

BOTTLED WATER

$10.39
$12.59
$10.39
$10.39

$12.09

$2.69
$2.89

$1.99

FRENCH FRIES $2.89
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.79
ADD SAUCE $0.59

TLC SAUCE, HONEY MUSTARD,
BUTTERMILK RANCH, BOOM BOOM SAUCE,
BBQ SAUCE, BUFFALO

ALL COMBOS COME WITH A FOUNTAIN DRINK
& CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR COOKIE

FOR THE

LOVE 2F




